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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES: 2019-2020

Classes: Nursery and K.G.

S/N Event Date & Month Day
01 Colouring Competition 25th May 2019 Saturday
02 Calligraphy 1st June 2019 Saturday
03 Fancy Dress 3rd August 2019 Saturday
04 Rhymes 24th August 2019 Saturday
05 Flower Rangoli 7th September 2019 Saturday
06 Singing 9th November 2019 Saturday
07 Picnic 16th November 2019 Saturday
08 Solo Dance 1st February 2020 Saturday

Class I - V

S/N Event Date & Month Day
01 Pencil Drawing 4th May 2019 Saturday
02 Face Painting 25th May 2019 Saturday
03 Calligraphy 1st June 2019 Saturday
04 Hindi Recitation 8th June 2019 Saturday
05 Quiz Comp 15th June 2019 Saturday
06 Solo Dance 3rd August 2019 Saturday
07 Spelling Test 10th August 2019 Saturday
08 Bhakti Geet 24th August 2019 Saturday
09 Solo Song 7th September 2019 Saturday
10 Fancy Dress 14th September 2019 Saturday
11 Group Dance 19th October 2019 Saturday
12 Choral Recitation 9th November 2019 Saturday
13 Arm Wrestling 23rd November 2019 Saturday
14 Rangoli Competition 1st February 2020 Saturday

Saturday
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Classes : VI to X

S/N Event Date & Month Day
01 Pencil Drawing 4th May 2019 Saturday
02 Face Painting 25th May 2019 Saturday
03 Group Singing 1st June 2019 Saturday
04 Ex-Tempore Speech 8th June 2019 Saturday
05 Quiz Comp 15th June 2019 Saturday
06 Solo Dance 3rd August 2019 Saturday
07 Math Speed Test 10th August 2019 Saturday
08 Bhakti Geet 24th August 2019 Saturday
09 Solo Song 7th September 2019 Saturday
10 Debate 14th September 2019 Saturday
11 Drama 19th October 2019 Saturday
12 Cultural Folk Dance 9th November 2019 Saturday
13 Collage competition 23rd November 2019 Saturday
14 Art Competition 1st February 2020 Saturday

List of Important Events: 2019- 2020

S/N Event Date & Month Day
01 School Opening Day 9th April 2019 Tuesday
02 Official Inauguration of the 

Scholastic Year 2019-20
27th April 2019 Saturday

03 Arts and Crafts and Science 
Exhibition

17th August 2019 Saturday

04 Open Day: Results 16th October 2019 Wednesday
05 Annual  day 21st December 2019 Saturday


